Updated (11/11) Year 13 Timetable

Date Start Len |Component Title
02:00|GCE Physics Paper 1
09:00 02:00(GCE Physical Education Paper 1
01:00|GCE Fashion & Textiles Paper 1
Mon 02 Dec ] o
02:15|GCE History Paper 1 [Britain]
1340 01:30|GCE English Language Paper 1
02:00|GCE Biology Paper 1
09:00 02:30|GCE Geography Paper 1 [Physical]
Tue 03 Dec 02:30|GCE Class Civ Paper 1 [The World of the Hero]
13:40 | 01:50|GCE Maths Paper 1 [Pure A2]
02:00|{GCE Business Paper 1
Wed 04 Dec 09:00 |02:30|GCE French Paper 1 [LR W]
02:00({GCE Chemistry Paper 1
13:40 | 02:00|GCE RS Paper 1 [Philosophy]
02:30|GCE Drama
Thu 05 Dec 09:00 |[02:30{GCE Music .
01:00(Law Paper 1 [Crime]
13:40 | 02:00|GCE Psychology Paper 1
09:00 02:30|GCE English Literature Paper 1
Fri 06 Dec 01:30|GCE Further Maths Paper 1 [CP1 & A2 CP2]
13:40 | 02:00|GCE RS Paper 2 [Ethics]
01:00(GCE Physical Education Paper 2
09:00 02:00(GCE Fashion & Textiles Paper 2
Mon 09 Dec 02:00|GCE D.e5|gn and Technology
01:30(GCE History Paper 2 [USA]
13:40 01:00(English Language Paper 2
02:00({GCE Chemistry Paper 2
02:00|GCE English Literature Paper 2
01:45|GCE Class Civ Paper 2 [Greek Religion]
09:00 |02:00{GCE French Paper 2 [W]
Tue 10 Dec 02:15|GCE Sociology Paper 1
02:00|GCE[A] Biology Paper 2
13:40 01:30(GCE Further Maths Paper 2 [FM1]
02:00(GCE RS Paper 3 [Christian Developments]
09:00 |[01:15|GCE Maths Paper 2 [AS Applied]
Wed 11 Dec 13:40 02:00(GCE Physics Paper 2
01:00(Law Paper 2 [Tort]
Thu 12 Dec 09:00 |[02:00|GCE Business Paper 2 .
13:40 | 01:00|GCE Geography Paper 2 [Human and Skills]
Fri 13 Dec 09:00 |[02:00|GCE Psychology Pap'er 2
13:40 | 01:00|GCE Physical Education Paper 3
Wed 8 Jan All Day Art
Thu 9 Jan All Day Art
Mon 13 Jan | All Day Photography
Tue 14 Jan All Day Photography




